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1B.2.26 Wednesday Nazra Nazra
19.2.26 Thursday Nazra Nazra
Senior Sectio - Pre 9th itten Exam
imings: B: (18 ¥-H
Date Days Vi vil Pre9th |
23.02.26 Monday Maths G.Sci Maths
24.02.26 Tuesday EngA Urdu A Islamiat
25.02.26 Wednesday Islamiat Comp [ ==
26.02.26 Thursday Urdu A EngA Bio / Comp
27.02.26 Friday Tarjama-tul- H.Eco Tarjama-Tul-
) Quran Quran
02.03.26 Monday G.Science 5.Studies Chem
03.03.26 Tuesday Urdu B Eng B Pak.Studies
04.03.26 Wednesday H.Eco | Islamiat Eng
05.03.26 Thursday EngB Urdu B s
06.03.26 Friday Computer | Tarjama-tul- Urdu
Quran
09.03.26 Monday S.Studies Math Phy
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